S
H
E
LV
IN
G
85
equipment
winholt
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax     I     www.winholt.com
Other sizes available
upon request.
Model
Number
Ordering
Number
Overall Dimensions
Approx.
Ship Wt
(in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
 Tubular Shelves
SCAS-1836 104820 18” x 36” (457mm x 914mm) 7 3
SCAS-1848 104838 18” x 48” (457mm x 1,219mm) 9 4
SCAS-1860 104846 18” x 60” (457mm x 1,524mm) 10 5
SCAS-2136 104926 21” x 36” (533mm x 914mm) 7 3
SCAS-2148 104934 21” x 48” (533mm x 1,219mm) 9 4
SCAS-2160 104942 21” x 60” (533mm x 1,524mm) 10 5
SCAS-2436 104969 24” x 36” (610mm x 914mm) 9 4
SCAS-2448 104977 24” x 48” (610mm x 1,219mm) 11 5
SCAS-2460 104985 24” x 60” (610mm x 1,524mm) 13 6
 Solid Reinforced Shelves
SCASS-1836 105996 18” x 36” (457mm x 914mm) 10 5
SCASS-1848 106008 18” x 48” (457mm x 1,219mm) 13 6
SCASS-1860 106016 18” x 60” (457mm x 1,524mm) 16 7
SCASS-2136 106075 21” x 36” (533mm x 914mm) 11 5
SCASS-2148 106083 21” x 48” (533mm x 1,219mm) 14 6
SCASS-2160 106091 21” x 60” (533mm x 1,524mm) 18 8
SCASS-2436 106112 24” x 36” (610mm x 914mm) 12 5
SCASS-2448 106121 24” x 48” (610mm x 1,219mm) 16 7
SCASS-2460 106139 24” x 60” (610mm x 1,524mm) 19 9
 T-Bar Shelves
SCAST-1836 163969 18” x 36” (457mm x 914mm) 7 3
SCAST-1848 163977 18” x 48” (457mm x 1,219mm) 9 4
SCAST-1860 163985 18” x 60” (457mm x 1,524mm) 10 5
SCAST-2436 164021 24” x 36” (610mm x 914mm) 9 4
SCAST-2448 164030 24” x 48” (610mm x 1,219mm) 11 5
SCAST-2460 164048 24” x 60” (610mm x 1,524mm) 13 6
 E-Channel Cantilever Shelving
SCASCH-2436 206762 24” x 36” (610mm x 914mm) 10 5
SCASCH-2448 206771 24” x 48” (610mm x 1,219mm) 12 5
SCASCH-2460 206789 24” x 60” (610mm x 1,524mm) 14 6
 Up-Rights
SCASU-21L 106518 21” Left Upright for 18” & 21” Shelves
12 5
SCASU-21R 106526 21” Right Upright for 18” & 21” Shelves
SCASU-24L 106542 24” Left Upright for 24” Shelves
SCASU-24R 106551 24” Right Upright for 24” Shelves
SCASU-21 106500 21” Common Upright for 18” & 21” Shelves
17 9
SCASU-24 106534 24” Common Upright for 24” Shelves
 Cross Braces and Hardware
SCASC-36 105671
Cross Brace - Set of 2
4 2
SCASC-48 105689 5 2
SCASC-60 105697 6 3
SCAS-HW 105451 Hardware Kit - 1 for each section 1 0.5
Ordering Instructions:
1.
Determine full shelving run length
(i.e. 12 feet).
2.
Determine number of shelving sections
required, using the least number of sections
(a 12 ft run would use three - 4 ft sections).
3.
Select Shelf:
Type: Tubular, T-Bar, Solid or E-Channel
Depth: 18”, 21” or 24” deep
Length for section: 3 ft, 4 ft, or 5 ft
Quantity per section: i.e. 4 shelves per
section
4.
Order 3 ft, 4 ft, or 5 ft cross braces to match
the section shelf size.
5.
Order a Left and Right Upright for each full
run. Order Common Up rights for runs over
5 ft for use between sections.
6.
Order one Hardware Kit per section ordered.
Uprights: 21” deep upright for 18” & 21” deep shelves.  24” deep uprights for 24” deep shelves. Heavy Duty 1/8” thick 4” x 1¾” aluminum
channel holds up to seven shelves on 10” centers. 72” high with outer leg adjustable foot.
Cross Braces: 36”, 48” and 60” lengths. Heavy duty aluminum channel 1” x 2½” x 1/8”.
Shelves: 18”, 21” & 24” depths and 36”, 48” & 60” lengths.
Freight Class: 150
Cantilevered Shelving Heavy Duty Aluminum Component Part List
Unique design offers full 45 degree
angle of access in each corner!